Finals

Boys
1 Champion

0 N O a b~ OWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

5k

NAME
Sam
Ryan

Michael
Padraig

Casey

Nathan
Ryan
Lucas

Vincent
Ryan
Patrick
Eli
Noah
Nate
Maximus
Aiden
Sayward
CAMERON

Mason

Tommy

Samuel
Reino
JACK

Hector

OSCAR
Brady
EVAN
Jase

Patrick
Joel

Johnathan

Daniel

Tommy
Daniel

Brennan

Kieran

Waylon
Brody

Joseph

Braden

Run

Tomm
Janese
Stadler

Hart

Black
Phillips
Borrello
Gawron

Misterkiewicz
Koeppen
Roof
Kiddy
Mercado
Klimtzak
Sturniolo
Rivera
McPherson

BUSH
Snyder

Sheehan
Gwitt

Becker
GANCI
Gitego

FORS

Gallagher
GALVIN
May
Frazier
Fontaine
Samol
Brotz
Bell
Pokornowski
Frazier
Loftin
Mattimore
Schmutzler
Enko
Harbold

YR
12
10
11

12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
11

12
11

11
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
10

11
11
12
11

10
11

TEAM
St. Joe's

Nichols
St. Francis
. Jude

Bishop Timon/St

St. Mary's
St. Francis
St. Francis
St. Joe's
Canisius
Nichols
St. Francis
Nichols
St. Joe's
St. Francis
St. Francis
Canisius
Nichols
St. Francis
St. Joe's
Canisius
Nichols
Nichols
Canisius
Canisius
Nichols
St. Mary's
Canisius
St. Mary's
St. Joe's
St. Mary's
St. Joe's
St. Mary's

Bishop Timon/St

St. Mary's
St. Joe's
The Gow

. Jude

Bishop Timon/St. Jude

Cardinal O'Hara

Canisius

Bishop Timon/St. Jude

MARK
16:45.63
17:40.57
17:44.17
18:09.89
18:16.25
18:19.23
18:25.14
18:30.36
18:31.79
18:41.14
18:46.79
18:53.65
18:54.48
19:05.35
19:13.17
19:26.39
19:31.15
19:32.71
19:37.75
19:39.58
19:40.16
19:48.61
19:51.17
20:00.37
20:01.75
20:01.84
20:11.85
20:14.72
20:18.49
20:27.06
20:33.05
20:38.97
20:40.22
20:52.61
21:00.45
21:17.51
21:21.47
21:25.44
21:25.57
22:02.01



41
42
43
44
45
46

TEAM
Boys
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David
Alex
Tyler
Owen
CHARLIE
Vincent

SCORE
Team
St. Francis
Nichols
St. Joe's
Canisius
St. Mary's
Bishop Timon/St. Jude
The Gow

Brucato
Rudnicki
Schofield

Horsch

KELLEHER
Shattuck

Scores
41
62
70
92
121
153

205

11
12
12

12
12

The Gow
Bishop Timon/St. Jude
The Gow
The Gow
The Gow
Bishop Timon/St. Jude

22:17.78
22:25.98
22:39.77
23:09.14
23:49.64
24:00.58



